
AWARDED

MRP-1008-48(001) 304243301
MONROE COUNTY - Bridge repair on SR 8 over Hwy 45 ALT West of Aberdeen
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $222,835.00

$70,485,338.63

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $18,558,823.22
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $18,558,823.22

AWARDED

HSIP-0010-01(044) / 105944301
HARRISON COUNTY - Construction necessary for Interchange Improvements at I-10 and 
Cedar Lake Road
J. LEVENS BUILDERS, INC.
PO BOX 779
LONG BEACH, MS 39560 $1,078,745.08

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON OCTOBER 25, 2011, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 8, 
2011, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.   GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

October 25, 2011

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

ON OCTOBER 11, 2011, THE COMMISSION AUTHORIZED THE DIRECTOR TO TAKE ACTION ON THE 
FOLLOWING EMERGENCY PROJECT.  THE DIRECTOR ON OCTOBER 28, 2011, RECEIVED BIDS AND 
AWARDED THE EMERGENCY PROJECT BELOW. 

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



BR-0171-00(013) / 102487301
LINCOLN COUNTY - Bridge Replacements on SR 550 between the Homochitto River and 
the West Junction of US 51
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS 39429 $4,572,404.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $5,651,149.08
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23,864,885.79
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $29,516,034.87

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-0006-01(072) / 104095302
UNION COUNTY - Reconstruction on US 78 in New Albany from SR 30 to SR 15
HILL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 131
FALKNER, MS 38629 $18,996,585.05

AWARDED

BR-0016-03(020) / 102160302
CALHOUN COUNTY - Replacing 3 Bridges on SR 8, from Calhoun City to Derma
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $6,427,668.86

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $25,647,088.91
PREVIOUS TOTAL $28,061,629.62
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $53,708,718.53

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $31,298,237.99
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $101,783,576.62

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

HSIP-0014-03(062) / 105941301
GEORGE COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on US 98 East at MS 63 North

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


